Applications:
- Supermarkets
- Warehouses
- Workshops
- Retail stores
LED Trunk Light 120°

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
Lumen
Output
CCT
(K)
CRI
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
LED
QTY
TL-TL35-120 35 110-240V/50-60Hz 5100 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x76 165
TL-TL55-120 55 110-240V/50-60Hz 8000 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x76 330
TL-TL70-120 70 110-240V/50-60Hz 10000 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x76 330
General Characteristics:
Remarks:
- 10% +/- tolerance: wattage, CCT, lumen output
- Operating temperature: -20 to 60°C

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
Lumen
Output
CCT
(K)
CRI
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
LED
QTY
TL-TL35  35 110-240V/50-60Hz 5600 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x72 165
TL-TL55  55 110-240V/50-60Hz 8800 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x72 330
TL-TL70  70 110-240V/50-60Hz 11200 3000K-6000K 80 1436x70x72 330
General Characteristics:
Remarks:
- 10% +/- tolerance: wattage, CCT, lumen output
- Operating temperature: -20 to 60°C

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
Lumen
Output
CCT
(K)
CRI
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
LED
QTY
TL-RTL35  35 110-240V/50-60Hz 5600 3000K-6000K 80 1430x70x33 165
TL-RTL55  55 110-240V/50-60Hz 8800 3000K-6000K 80 1430x70x33 330
TL-RTL70  75 110-240V/50-60Hz 12000 3000K-6000K 80 1430x70x33 330
General Characteristics:
Remarks:
- 10% +/- tolerance: wattage, CCT, lumen output